
,p
EqUI a5

Equitas Small Finan(e Banl

JK/SN/736/SEIBTNIO442284/Nov.25

./ trtrsathyae,
Clo.pandi,
DNo.3/86, Manthai Amman Kovil Street,
Deivendrapuram Keelavadakarai,
Periyakulam, Theni _ 625 601.
Ph:8015523073

/. ur.nndic,
C/o. Chinnatheva r,

PN9.SIA6, Manthai Amman Kovit Street,
Deivendrapuram Keelavadakarai,
Periyakulam, Theni - 625 601.

Oear Sir/Madam,

T

E-Auction sare Notice for the sare of immovabre assets under 
'ARFAESI 

Act 2002 r/w rure 8(6) of securityInterest (Enforcement) Rules 2002.

Notice is hereby given to the pubric in generar and in particurar to the Borrowers co borrowers andGuarantors that the berow described immovabre property mortgaged to the secured creditor the physicarpossession of which has been taken by the Authorised omcer or Equitas sma, Finance Bank Ltd wi, besord on "As Is *HERE IS'"AS IS WHAT IS COND*,N" on 24.12.2025 for recovery of Rs.2,19,000/-as on 25 04'2025 as per Demand Notice u/s 13(2) of sARFAESI Act 2002 with further interest from26.04.2025 on wtth monthly rest charges and costs etc (Total Outstanding being Rs.3,11,362- as onL2'L1'2025) due to Equitas sma, Finance Bank Ltd from l.Mr.Sathya p,(Borrower) 2.Mr.pandi c, (co-Borrowers).

t

T i91 44 4299 5OOO I F: +91 44 4299 50y) | rorporateeequita..in I www.equitasbank.com I Toll Free: 18m l03 1222 | CIN No: L55I91TN 1993PIC0252m

Equitas Small tinance Bank limhed
(Previously known as Equitas Finance Limited)

46 Floo4 Phase ll, Sp€ncer Plaza. No.769, Mount Road, Ann. $lai, chennai, Tamil Nadu, lndia 6m 002

4390 719
BEYOND BANKING When you bonk with us, you contribute towqrds o better society

Reserve Price: Rs.r,go,ooo/- (Rupees one Lakh Ninety Thousand onry).
Earnest Money Deposit: Rs.19,ooo/- (Rupees Nineteen Thousand onry).



-2-

DESCRIPTION OF THE PROPERTY

All the piece and parcel of land comprised in S.No.1275 14A44 wilh the extent of 245.125 Sq.ft Land Situated

at Door.No.3/86, Deivendrapuram, Keelavadagarai Village, Periyakulam Taluk, theni District within the

Periyakulam joint -2 - Sub Registration District, Periyakulam Registration District,;

North by
South by
East by
West by

Mr.Selvam house;
Mr. Palapndi house;
4 ft width pathway;
Mr.Ranjith site.;

Together with all buildings and structures attached to the earth or permanently fastened to anything

attached !o earth both present and future and all easamentary/mamool rights annexed thereto.

For detailed terms and conditions of the E-Auction Sale please refer to the link provided in

www.Euitasbank.com & httos://www.bankeauctions.com.

Authorized Offi

[4/s,Equitas Small Finance Bank Ltd.,

Place

Date
: Chennai
: 15.11.2025



EqUI trJ5
Equitas Small Finan(e Banl

2

SALE NOTICE UNDER SARFAESI ACT 2OO2 (hereafter referred to as Act)r/w sEcURIw INTEREST (ENFoRCEMENT) RULES 2oo2
(hereafter referred to as Rules)

Pursuant to the Notice issued U/s 13(2) of the above Act the possession of the berow mentioned propertywas taken on beharf of the Equitas sma, Finance Bank Limited by the Authorized officer of the Bankwhereas the Authorized officer of the Bank has decided a a"rr ,# pap"n, described herein berow on

"f#.YX.# 
rS BASTS, and .AS rs WHA' rs coNDmoru, ,nJ", rutes 8 & e of the said Act throueh

Borrower/s & Guarantor/s Name &
Address Total Due + Interest from

e Immovable propertyDescription of th

Loan Account No:- SEIBTNI0442284

Claim Amount Due Rs.2,19,000/- as on
25.04.2025 with further interest from
26,04.2025 with monthly rest charges and
costs etc (Total Outstanding being
Rs.3,11,362- as on 12.11.2025

DNo.3/86, Manthai Amman Kovil Street,
Deivendrapuram Keelavadakarai,
Periyakulam, Theni - 625 601.
Ph:8015523073

Mr,Pandi C,
go.Chinnathevar,
DNo.3/85, Manthai Amman Kovil Street,
Deivendrapuram Keelavadakarai.
Periyakulam, Theni - 625 601.

2.

1. MrSathya p,

C/o.Pandi,

North by : Mr.Selvam house;
South by : Mr.palapndi house;Eastby : 4 ft width pathway;
West by : Mr.Ranjith site.;

Together with all buildings and structure attached to the
earth or permanently fastened to anything attached to
earth both present and future and all eisamentary /
mamool rights annexed thereto.

AI the a dnprece ofrcelpa and com tnprised
No.S. 1 72 44445/ ith the extent of I 52 ft dLanSq

Situ teda at Doo Dei vend rapu ram,
aKeel raiaadag Perillage m Tayakula U then Dk, istrict

th in Peri ma nyakul 2jo Sub aistr tionReg Distrl ct,
mkulaPeriya stra tion DistriRegi ct;

Deposit: ineteen

Date & Time of Sa le: 124. 2.2 20 5 1I A.00 M to 2.1 PM30
& meTi Iof on 50 1nspecti 22- 20 to5 I9 12 2025 10 A.00 M I0 00 PMPriceReserye Rs. 90 OnI, ,000 ( e LaRupees kh N Thousandnety On )YMEarnest on Rs 91ey 000 Ru N( Pees oTh ousand n )v

Equitas Small Finan@ Bank Limited
(Previously known as Equitas Finance Limited)

4rh Flooi Phate ll, Sperrer Plaza, No.769, Mount Ro3d, Anna Salai. ChennaL Tamil Nadu, lndia - 6m m2

4390722
BEYOND BANKINGE

1:+91444299 5mO I F:+9144 4299 5O5O I corporategequitas.in I M.equitasbank.om l lollFre€:18001031222 lClNNo:155191TN1993P1C025280

245.
No.3/86,

the

Date
to

When you bqnk with us, you contribute towords o better society.



-2-

TERMS & CONDITIONS:

The auction sale will be
https: //www. ba n kea uctions. com.

'On line E-Auction' Bidding through website

2. Intending bidders shall hold a valid digital signature certificate and email address for details with
regard to digital signature please contact C1 India pvt. Ltd. Plot No.68, 3.d Floor, Sector-44
Gurgaon, Haryana, Pin - 122003; Contact: Prabakaran.M, Mobile +91-7418281709 (Support Mobite
Numbers +91729198tt24125126), Ematt id : tn@clindia.com mailto:tamilnadu(Oauctiontiqer.net &

nkeaucti s.com.

3

1

11.

4

10.

Bidders are advised to go through the website https://www.bankeauctions.com for detailed rerms
and conditions of Auction sale before submitting their bids and taking part in the E-auction sale
proceedings.

Prospective bidders may avail online training on e-auction from
3d Eoor, SoOr - 4+ cnrgEq} tbryarq pin - 122(x)3; Onbd
(S'.rppcrt Mohle Numbers +9U29LgBLlZ4lZSl26), Ernail

C1 India Pvt. Ltd.,
Prabekamn.M, Ivlotile +
irl: .om

Plot No,68,
9t-74t82817cD

mailto:&
s.lomr@b8nkeaudioB.ol'n.

5

6

Bids shall be submitted through online procedure only in the prescribed format with relevant details.

Earnest Money Deposit (EMD) shall be deposited in favour of Equitas small Finance Bank Ltd through
Electronic mode (RTGS/NEFT) to credit of Account No 2oooob8o772s M/s.Equitas sma Finanie
Bank 

!--td, 
T.Nagar branch, Bhaggyam calleria, New No.18, Bazulla Road, T.Nagar, Cnennai - eOO

017, IFsc code: EsFB00010or before submitting the bids onrine on or be-fore 2.oo pM on
23.L2.2o25 or by way of Demand Draft drawn in favor of Equitas small Finance Bank Ltdpayable at Chennai.

| -9opy 
of the bid form along with Online Transfer Details shall be handed over to the Authorized

officer M/s.Equitas small Finance Bank Ltd, No.769, IV Floor, phase II, spencer elaza, anna Salai,
Chennai - 600 002. on or before 4.OO pM on 23.L2,2O25.

The bid price to be submitted shall be above the Reserve Price and bidders shall improve their further
offers in multiples of Rs.10,000 (Rupees Ten Thousand only).

The successful bidder shall have to pay 250lo of the purchase amount (including Earnest Money
already paid) immediately on closure of the e-auction sale proceedings on the sam-e aay or theiat!
in the same mode as stipurated in clause-6 above The barance of thl purchase price shafl have to
be paid within 15 days of acceptance & confirmation of sale conveyed to them faiting *nrct sink li
at liberty to forfeit the amount deposited by the successful bidder.

The EMD of the unsuccessful bidder will be returned within 3 working days from the closure of the
eauction sale proceedings.

7

8

9

The sale is subject to confirmafion by the Bank If the borrowers/co-borrowers/guarantor pay the
amount due to the bank in full before date of sale no sale will be conducted.



3
Equr

12' The property is sord in ''as is where is basis and as is what is condition,,and the intending biddersshourd make discreet enquiries as regaro. irv .i.i, .n*ge1'on *r" prope.ty of any authoritv besidesthe Bank's charses and should satis-ry thu;;t";; u;;l';;ia" u;i;;iq;u;U'"i,i qrlriffi'U,"property before submiftinq therr bid No .rur, oi *niGo"re], narure regarding the property put for
IlT$tf'Jill'Jli';:'o:;.o'""n" p..ope,-tv oi ;;;ni"#;. matter etc., *iir u" dnt i,.t"i,iilnu.

13. The undersigned has the absolute right and discretion to accept or reject any bid oradjourn/postpone/cancer rhe saretmoorv-inv teim unJiinorron, "iiil *r,, i,ii,oii'runi'"rr,o,notice and assigning any reason.

14' The purchaser shall bear the stamp dutres charges including those of sale certificates registratjoncharges a' statutory dues oayable io gouernm;,iGr"i ,ri'r"t"r and outgoings both existinq andfuture.relating to the properties The sai. ."rt,n.ti-*ili-u" issued only in the name of the sucdssful

15' The intending purchasers can rnspect the property from o5-r2-2oz5to 19-12-2025 10.00 AM to01 00 PM For inspection of the properties contact *ame: rai : otndugat - Mobile No. 8838591326,Muthusetvam - Mobile No. atzqz+bzv ani l,i;;# _'ffi;h No. 9940286237.

16' The sale is subject to the conditions prescribed in the SARFAESI Act Rutes 2002 the conditionsmentioned above the sare confirmation r,I u" i.irlJ * p".. rure 9(4) of the security Interest(Enforcement) Rules 2002 amended w.e.f, 04.11.2016.

u' Neither the Bank nor the service.provider will be responsible for the any network connectivity issue

ilff;; gfl and electricity probtem occurs wnire iuumrtting-tn" 
"rti," u,aiip"i.ilili;t.

Equita5 Small Finance Banl

Authorized Offi

M/s.Equitas Small Finance Bank Ltd.,

Dear Sir/Madam,

Notice is hereby given to you to Day the sum as mentioned above before. the date fixed for sare fairingwhich the propertv will be sold undei sanretsi e.iioiiz i", #.r.o at riberty to participate in the sare

i"rff i" 
on the terms and conditions $rereoiincruJNialpou:i oi"urnurt money or may bring suitabre

Place

Date
: Chennai
: 15.11.2025

II

*,'::ffi:trx:i1ffi*i::*H,*, 43e0?23
4s aloo[ Phase ll, Spei.er Plaza, No.769. Mount Road, Anna Salai, Chennai, T'mil Nadu, lndia _ 5m 002

I +9144 4299 so00 | F:+9j 444299 5os8 | ro.porateo€quitas.in I vv$d.equitdbank.com lTollFree: 18m 1o3 1222 lClNNo:L6sl9lTN19s3Ptc02s28o

BEYOND BANKING

I-

trJ=

When you bonk with us, you contribute towords o better society.



I a I e..rr.r'u'xo
I I 62fli

g A
62$01

'ffi.$

H,O

6m(mm1 1257$97

2121

3!.@!0.@ t.a)B

2121

55.m10,m 1.S)B:

lllltlllElllillll
E]@{sl.awo SPEO rcsT

E-Fg

m17.52@1
&0017 '62S1


